
2019-20 Classified Salary Schedule 8/8/193:11 PM

STEP Cooks
Building 

Custodian
Bus Driver

1 $10.65 $10.65 $30.55
2 $10.85 $10.87 $31.10
3 $11.05 $11.09 $31.50
4 $11.25 $11.31 $31.90
5 $11.45 $11.53
6 $11.65 $11.75
7 $11.85 $11.97
8 $12.05 $12.19
9 $12.25 $12.41

10 $12.45 $12.63
11 $12.65 $12.85
12 $12.85 $13.07
13 $13.05 $13.29
14 $13.25 $13.51
15 $13.45 $13.73
16 $13.65 $13.95
17 $13.85 $14.17
18 $14.05 $14.39
19 $14.25 $14.61
20 $14.45 $14.83
21 $14.65 $15.05
22 $14.85 $15.27
23 $15.05 $15.49
24 $15.25 $15.71
25 $15.45 $15.93
26 $15.65 $16.15
27 $15.85 $16.37
28 $16.05 $16.59
29 $16.25 $16.81
30 $16.45 $17.03
31 $16.65 $17.25
32 $16.85 $17.47
33 $17.05 $17.69

Fringe: 3/4 3/4 Full Full 3/4
Length: 9 months 9 months 9 months 12 months 9 months

Days that 
students 
are in 
school

Days before 
and after 
school year

$15/month for safety 
meetings.  Emporia Run is 
regular route rate plus 
additional $450 per year.

BASE $10.55
Step $0.20
Step Cust $0.22
Driver Base $30.55

$16.95

For new hires: Experience steps from previous 
employment will be granted at discretion of district 
when the experience is directly related to new 
position.

$15.15
$15.35
$15.55
$15.75
$15.95
$16.15
$16.35
$16.55
$16.75

$14.95

$12.75
$12.95
$13.15
$13.35
$13.55
$13.75
$13.95
$14.15
$14.35
$14.55
$14.75

$12.55

Aides & Secretaries

$10.55
$10.75
$10.95
$11.15
$11.35
$11.55
$11.75
$11.95
$12.15
$12.35


