STEP	Aio	Aides & Secretaries			Building Custodian	Bus Driver
1		\$10.55		\$10.65	\$10.65	\$30.55
2		\$10.75		\$10.85	\$10.87	\$31.10
3		\$10.95		\$11.05	\$11.09	\$31.50
4		\$11.15		\$11.25	\$11.31	\$31.90
5		\$11.35		\$11.45	\$11.53	
6	\$11.55			\$11.65	\$11.75	
7		\$11.75		\$11.85	\$11.97	
8		\$11.95		\$12.05	\$12.19	
9		\$12.15		\$12.25	\$12.41	
10		\$12.35		\$12.45	\$12.63	
11		\$12.55		\$12.65	\$12.85	
12		\$12.75		\$12.85	\$13.07	
13		\$12.95			\$13.29	
14		\$13.15			\$13.51	
15		\$13.35			\$13.73	
16		\$13.55			\$13.95	
17		\$13.75		\$13.85	\$14.17	
18		\$13.95		\$14.05	\$14.39	
19		\$14.15		\$14.25	\$14.61	
20		\$14.35			\$14.83	
21		\$14.55			\$15.05	
22		\$14.75			\$15.27	
23		\$14.95			\$15.49	
24		\$15.15			\$15.71	
25		\$15.35			\$15.93	
26		\$15.55			\$16.15	
27		\$15.75			\$16.37	
28		\$15.95			\$16.59	
29		\$16.15			\$16.81	
30		\$16.35		\$16.45	\$17.03	
31		\$16.55			\$17.25	
32		\$16.75		\$16.85	\$17.47	
33		\$16.95		\$17.05	\$17.69	
Fringe:	3/4	3/4	Full		Full	3/4
Length:	9 months	9 months	9 months		12 months	9 months
	Days that students are in school		Days before and after school year			\$15/month for safety meetings. Emporia Run is regular route rate plus additional \$450 per year.
For new hires: Experience steps from previous					BASE	\$10.55
employmer	nt will be grant	ed at discret	ion of district		Step	\$0.20
	experience is di	rectly relate	d to new		Step Cust	\$0.22
position.					Driver Base	\$30.55